PANDORA RACE 2022

SAILNO

54
58
10
32

17
35
21
44

BOAT

GRACE
MOON
WINNIE
ABIGAIL ROSE

SERICA
DOLLY
LEILA
SAPPHIRE

FINISH TIME
18.27.19
18.27.07
18.34.33
18.32.26

18.17.45
18.26.17
18.26.33
18.43.10

ELAPSED TIME
1.57.19
1.57.08
2.04.32
2.02.25

1.42.45
1.51.16
1.51.32
2.08.09

CORRCTED TIME
1.55.47
1.55.57
1.59.34
2.01.50

1.32.59
1.40.42
1.42.04
1.54.04



PLACE
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